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Application possibilities include installing clear 
PVC Heatshrink Tubing (pg. 64) over hoses 

covered with Chrome or Chrome XC, and also 
using the Chrome Cable Ties (pg. 70) for  

a unique effect.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”

CHN0.25SV
CHN0.38SV
CHN0.50SV

3/16”
1/4”
3/8”

1/2”
5/8”
3/4”

500’
250’
250’

125’
100’
80’

Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)

0.33
0.39
0.47

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/4”
5/16”
1/2”
3/4”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

CXN0.25SV
CXN0.31SV
CXN0.50SV
CXN0.75SV
CXN1.25SV
CXN1.50SV

1/4”
5/16”
1/2”
3/4” 

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

5/16”
1/2”
3/4”

1 3/8”
2”
3”

500’
250’
250’
200’
100’
100’

125’
100’
80’
40’
30’
25’

SV & GL
SV & GL
SV & GL
SV & GL
SV & GL
SV & GL

0.25
0.36
0.52
0.83
1.25
1.50

SPECIALTY

The Look of    
Stainless Steel Braid 
with an Upside
No installation hassles. No surface abrasion. No ridiculous expense.    
Just the look of polished braided steel.

These heavy duty metallized Mylar sleeves are ideal for dressing up any application 
with the look of braided stainless steel. The standard CHROME (CH) has a more 
open look, with transparent PET braided together with the metallic strands to create 
a slight glimmer when light strikes it and to allow the color of the application to 
come through for a special effect. Our X-tra coverage product, CHROME XC (CX), 
provides fuller coverage with no transparent elements in the braided construction 
and results in a smooth, continuous metallic shine on any application.

Chrome

• Economical and Easy  
 to Install 
• Cut and Abrasion  
 Resistant 
• Halogen Free 
• Resists Gasoline and  
 Engine Chemicals
• Ideal for Exposed  
 Applications
• Conductive Mylar for  
 Shielding Applications

Mylar® is a registered trademark of the DuPont Teijin Films.
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