Chrome

rane

The Look of Stainless Steel Braid with an Upside

Chrome

No installation hassles. No surface abrasion. No ridiculous expense. Just the look of polished braided steel.

These heavy duty metallized Mylar sleeves are ideal for dressing up any application with the look of braided stainless steel. The standard CHROME (CH) has a more open look, with transparent PET braided together with the metallic strands to create a slight glimmer when light strikes it and to allow the color of the application to come through for a special effect. Our X-tra coverage product, CHROME XC (CX), provides fuller coverage with no transparent elements in the braided construction and results in a smooth, continuous metallic shine on any application.



Innne.

Nominal	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
Size		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/4″	CHN0.25SV	3/16″	1/2″	500′	125′	Silver (SV)	0.33
3/8″	CHN0.38SV	1/4″	5/8″	250′	100′	Silver (SV)	0.39
1/2″	CHN0.50SV	3/8″	3/4″	250′	80′	Silver (SV)	0.47



Nominal Size	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100'
1/4″	CXN0.25SV	1/4″	5/16″	500′	125′	SV & GL	0.25
5/16″	CXN0.31SV	5/16″	1/2″	250′	100′	SV & GL	0.36
1/2″	CXN0.50SV	1/2″	3/4″	250′	80′	SV & GL	0.52
3/4″	CXN0.75SV	3/4″	1 3/8″	200′	40′	SV & GL	0.83
1 1/4″	CXN1.25SV	1 1/4″	2″	100′	30′	SV & GL	1.25
1 1/2″	CXN1.50SV	1 1/2″	3″	100′	25′	SV & GL	1.50

Rollis (





- **divd** Abrasion Resistant
- Halo**gæ**re
- Res**Gats**oline and Eng**ûhe**micals
- IdealExposed
 Applications
- Conductivear for
 Shielding Applications



Application possibilities include installing clear PVC Heatshrink Tubing (pg. 64) over hoses covered with Chrome or Chrome XC, and also using the Chrome Cable Ties (pg. 70) for a unique effect.

